
1000 FOREIGN TRADE 

14.—Principal Exports of Canadian Produce from Canada to AU Countries, 

I tem 
All Countries 

1950 1951 

VI. Non-ferrous Metals 
Aluminum and manufactures of S 
Brass and manufactures of % 
Copper and manufactures of $ 
Lead and manufactures of $ 
Nickel cwt. 

Precious metals and manufactures of (except 
gold) $ 

Zinc and manufactures of $ 
Clocks and watches and parts I 
Electrical apparatus, n.o.p $ 
Printing materials $ 
Other non-ferrous metals, including "Alloys, 

n.o.p." $ 

Totals, Non-ferrous Metals $ 

VII. Non-metallic Minerals 
Asbestos and manufactures of $ 
Clay and manufactures of $ 
Coal and I ts Products— 

Coal ton 
8 

Coke ton 
$ 

Creosote and coal-tar oils, n.o.p gal. 
$ 

Other coal products $ 

Totals, Coal and I ts Products $ 

Glass and manufactures of $ 
Graphite, crude or refined cwt. 

Mica and manufactures of $ 
Petroleum and products % 
Stone and its products % 
Other non-metallic minerals $ 

Totals, Non-metallic Minerals $ 

V m . Chemicals and Allied Products 
Acids cwt. 

$ 
Alcohols, industrial $ 
Cellulose products % 
Drugs, medicinal and pharmaceutical pre­

parations $ 
Explosives $ 
Fertilizers cwt. 

$ 
Paints, pigments and varnishes S 
Perfumery, cosmetics and toilet preparations % 
Soap lb . 

t 
Inorganic chemicals, n.o.p S 
Other chemicals and allied products $ 

Totals, Chemicals and Allied Products . $ 

I X . Miscellaneous Commodities 
Amusement and sporting goods, n.o.p $ 
Brushes $ 
Containers, n.o.p $ 
Household and personal equipment, n.o.p... $ 
Mineral and aerated waters $ 
Musical instruments $ 
Scientific and educational equipment $ 
Ships and vessels and materials for ships $ 
Vehicles (except iron) $ 
Works of ar t $ 
Other miscellaneous commodities $ 

Totals, Miscellaneous Commodities . . . % 

Grand Totals, Exports $ 

93,997,544 
4,279,330 

86,623,361 
42,187,036 

2,542,835 
92,323,686 

27,917,946 
55,861,872 

723,709 
12,293,101 

51,848 

10,348,177 

106,867,384 
3,361,514 

87,587,076 
38,198,933 
2,433,023 

105,299,743 

33,567,611 
58,893,117 

352,877 
11,088,618 

33,975 

12,011,458 

124,779,435 
5,660,419 

87,188,071 
45,392,480 
2,623,656 

136,689,457 

48,523,961 
84,450,009 

1,064,249 
17,729,307 

39,279 

18,353,526 

426,607,610 157,262,306 569,870,193 

37,298,349 
1,729,272 

432,043 
3,563,892 

294,753 
4,733,745 
4,169,318 
1,049,701 

1,""" 

1,474,897 
1,201,272 

394,961 
1,198,040 

413,343 
1,321,205 
1,145,898 

778,182 
1,363 

81,830,822 
2,537,880 

3,495,664 
219,340 

3,962,267 
2,369,760 

858,933 
71,883 

9,348,666 10,298,790 8,388,747 

821,373 
33,010 

166,224 
63,592 

2,588,255 
17,251,922 
4,442,556 

60,870 
313,457 
166,641 
299,173 

21,612,350 
4,355,911 

970,031 
23,032 

156,536 
484,768 

2,038,384 
29,097,164 
6,025,114 

73,710,209 103,651,760 131,529,416 

651,078 
2,738,609 

337,059 
84,587 

3,885,464 
13,378 

14,113,'"" 
39,385,031 
3,604,058 

103,823 
1,802,059 

327,962 
7,171,321 

13,046,645 

1,347,042 
3,523,635 

119,126 
183,232 

4,297,654 
769,125 

14,831,"•" 
38,873,834 
4,025,051 

76,499 
168,566 
19,558 

7,726,038 
40,911,730 

1,871,420 
5,823,003 

31,341 
1,437,804 

6,036,553 
1,249,183 

12,452,669 
35,733,727 
7,998,501 

115,196 
219,421 
44,745 

13,862,104 
59,357,572 

70,697,937 100,525,482 131,689,729 

576,996 
275,270 

2,072,749 
3,966,492 

4,625 
377,587 

3,209,690 
42,458,261 
25,384,837 

46,043 
38,745,078 

469,087 
219,280 

1,873,876 
2,717, 

20,745 
373,526 

2,645,730 
22,847,268 
4,846,058 

38,963 
24,591,869 

611,361 
231,870 

3,188,209 
4,531,""" 

8,081 
697,672 

5,520,440 
8,773,962 
7,928,199 

66,149 
29,336,750 

117,117,628 60,644,093 60,891,630 

2,992,960,978 3,118,386,551 ,914,460,376 1,301,080,679 


